1.00 1  2595.0079835A  2,595.0012  0.00SAREE  S-BEAUTIFUL YELLOW  3,095.00

1.00 2  1125.008577732  1,250.0043  125.00MENS POLOFIT   DETOR  1,250.00

1.00 3  975.008284538  975.0043  0.00MENS SHIRT  RAMRAJ CELEBRITY  975.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

4695.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

125.00  4695.00Total  5320.00